
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200m Freestyle Men
Event 8
01/07/2022 - 19:17

WR   6:58.55   USA USA 2009
CR   7:09.44   ITALIE ITA 2009

FINAL

1 3 GRE GREECE 7:17.91
MARKOS Dimitrios 0.72 25.51 53.02 1:20.23 1:47.72 1:47.72

MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos 0.24 25.45 53.21 1:22.53 1:52.22 3:39.94

STAMOU Konstantinos Emma 0.25 24.68 52.68 1:21.22 1:50.03 5:29.97

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.35 24.63 51.74 1:19.09 1:47.94 7:17.91

2 2 ESP SPAIN 7:23.07 5.16

MOLLA YANES Mario 0.68 25.70 53.68 1:22.75 1:52.59 1:52.59

QUIJADA ROLDAN Carlos 0.14 25.12 52.79 1:21.22 1:50.23 3:42.82

DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis 0.21 24.43 51.75 1:20.49 1:49.03 5:31.85

MARTINEZ NOVOA Miguel 0.15 25.08 53.37 1:22.17 1:51.22 7:23.07

3 5 TUR TURKIYE 7:23.67 5.76

UNLU Baturalp 0.72 25.66 53.19 1:21.80 1:49.63 1:49.63

FILIZ Batuhan 0.10 25.03 53.60 1:22.05 1:49.92 3:39.55

TURAN Efe 0.45 25.29 53.35 1:22.46 1:51.33 5:30.88

CELIK Doga 0.37 24.92 53.14 1:23.11 1:52.79 7:23.67

4 6 ALG ALGERIA 7:40.10 22.19

DJABALLAH Mohamed Anisse 0.75 26.23 53.97 1:23.18 1:53.00 1:53.00

ACHOUR TALET Sofiane Ben 0.48 25.97 54.14 1:24.03 1:55.26 3:48.26

KHENDRICHE Lounis 0.36 25.84 54.60 1:24.97 1:56.06 5:44.32

BENZIDOUN Fares 0.21 25.48 54.02 1:24.61 1:55.78 7:40.10

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 ITA ITALY DSQ

ZUIN Mattia 0.66 25.21 52.88 1:21.18 1:49.49 1:49.49

DE TULLIO Luca 0.15 24.98 52.61 1:20.60 1:49.51 3:39.00

MEGLI Filippo - 0.27
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio
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